
$1,799,000 - 2326 Wiliko St, Lihue
MLS® #720551 

$1,799,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,214 sqft
Residential on 0.23 Acres

PIKAKE SUBDIVISION, Lihue, HI

New Price: $1,799,000<br>Experience refined
island living in this custom 3-bedroom, 2-bath
home in the prestigious Pikake Subdivision,
perfectly positioned along the fairways of
Puakea Golf Course. With over 2,200 square
feet of elegant interior space, this residence
showcases cathedral ceilings, rich hardwood
floors, and a state-of-the-art kitchen for
culinary enthusiasts. Thoughtfully designed for
both comfort and style, the open-concept
layout flows seamlessly to a spacious covered
lanai. Spend tranquil evenings overlooking
manicured greens and enjoying Kauaiâ€™s
gentle breezes.<br><br>The expansive lot
offers abundant possibilities for outdoor living,
from tropical gardens to a private pool retreat.
Luxurious finishes throughout elevate every
corner of this well-appointed home. Ideally
located within walking distance to Lihueâ€™s
vibrant shops, cafÃ©s, and restaurants, daily
conveniences and leisure are effortlessly
close. A rare opportunity to own a home that
blends sophisticated design with the natural
beauty of the Garden Isle.<br><br>* New Split
AC in Great Room & Primary Bedroom
Suite<br>** Solar Voltaic System<br>*** Golf
Course Frontage<br>**** Room for a Pool or
Possible Guest House

Built in 2009

Essential Information

MLS® # 720551



Price $1,799,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 2,214

Acres 0.23

Year Built 2009

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 2326 Wiliko St

Subdivision PIKAKE SUBDIVISION

City Lihue

State HI

Zip Code 96766

Amenities

Parking Attached

View Golf Course, Mountain(s)

Interior

Interior Features High Ceilings

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Oven, Range
Hood, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Zoned

Cooling Zoned

Exterior

Lot Description Cleared

Additional Information

Date Listed April 30th, 2025

Days on Market 165

Zoning R-4

HOA Fees 26.76

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details



Listing Office Aloha Sotheby's Intl Realty - Kaua'i
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